WE SERIES DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVES
ISO4401 Size 03
Bulletin 80340-A
2
Ta
bl
e
of

10 Big plug connector DIN 43650/ISO 4400
with LED and free wheeling (PG 11) XEB 16578 XEB 16581
Order example: O-Ring Viton 17,17 x 1.78 Pos. 2
Order number X980 – 02017
*Only with AC solenoid models
5a Core tube with manual override – DC solenoid
6a Coil 12 V DC
6b Coil 24 V DC
7 O-Ring NBR 21.82x3.53
8a Handknob – DC solenoid
5,6,7,8 Solenoid 12 V DC complete
5,6,7,8 Solenoid 24 V DC complete
XEB
X980 –
X980 –
XEF
X784 –
X784 –
X784 –
X784 –
X784 –
X784 –
X784 –
X784 –
X784 –
X788 –
X788 –
X788 –
X788 –
X788 –
XEB
XEB
16512
02012
02017
10368
3b Spring P06E – AC solenoid XEF 10362
90006
90008
90010
90012
90015
90018
90020
90025
90030
00025
5b Core tube with manual override – AC solenoid X788 – 00035
00020
00021
6c Coil 110 V AC 50/60 Hz X788 – 01109
6d Coil 220 V AC 50/60 Hz X788 – 02209
00027
00026
8b Handknob – AC solenoid X788 – 00038
X788 – 000379* O-Ring VITON 22.0x2.0
16583
16584
5,6,7,8,9 Solenoid 110 V AC 50/60 Hz complete XEB 16966
5,6,7,8,9 Solenoid 220 V AC 50/60 Hz complete XEB 17011
DETAIL – A
DETAIL – A
DETAIL – A
9
10
6 6 5
8
5
8
3
24
1
A B